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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $259.00 $170.25 $88.75  0.24  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.24
20 SPOT Totals: $170.25 $259.00 $88.75 

5 $116.00 $41.60 $74.40  0.11  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.11
5 SPOT Totals: $41.60 $116.00 $74.40 

2 $10.80 $17.00 ($6.20)  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $110.00 $0.00 $110.00  0.10  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $389.50 $116.07 $273.43  0.36  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.49
BEST BET Totals: $133.07 $530.30 $397.23 

40 $329.50 $330.00 ($0.50)  0.30 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.30
BOTTOM S Totals: $330.00 $329.50 ($0.50)

32 $139.00 $23.00 $116.00  0.13  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.13
EDGE S Totals: $23.00 $139.00 $116.00 

2 $402.25 $383.50 $18.75  0.37  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $1,353.00 $1,254.25 $98.75  1.25  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,260.50 $1,086.50 $174.00  1.17  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $821.25 $1,330.75 ($509.50)  0.76  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $825.45 $369.24 $456.21  0.76  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $10.26 $0.45 $9.81  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $90.95 $4.04 $86.91  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $213.00 $30.00 $183.00  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $133.25 $59.00 $74.25  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $60.75 $38.00 $22.75  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.78
MEAN GR Totals: $4,555.73 $5,172.66 $616.93 

4 $832.75 $395.12 $437.63  0.77  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.77
MONEYBAL Totals: $395.12 $832.75 $437.63 

8 $6,780.15 $3,890.00 $2,890.15  6.27  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.27
PENNY Totals: $3,890.00 $6,780.15 $2,890.15 

8 $1,065.02 $495.00 $570.02  0.98  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.98
PENY Totals: $495.00 $1,065.02 $570.02 

1 $2,832.09 $2,566.65 $265.44  2.62  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $2,795.70 $1,899.95 $895.75  2.58  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,791.05 $1,889.48 $901.57  2.58  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $2,836.90 $1,123.39 $1,713.51  2.62  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $753.05 $176.05 $577.00  0.70  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $583.85 $157.75 $426.10  0.54  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $185.14 $51.49 $133.65  0.17  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $218.19 $46.61 $171.58  0.20  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $306.85 $120.60 $186.25  0.28  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $179.75 $231.25 ($51.50)  0.17  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $50.70 $14.60 $36.10  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $118.60 $41.50 $77.10  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Ave

13 $45.90 $9.70 $36.20  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $18.50 $2.10 $16.40  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $63.50 $17.50 $46.00  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

 12.74
Regular Totals: $8,348.62 $13,779.77 $5,431.15 

1 $21,684.64 $20,759.78 $924.86  20.05  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

2 $20,448.58 $16,159.60 $4,288.98  18.91  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,573.58 $1,457.90 $115.68  1.45  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $1,155.75 $2,241.50 ($1,085.75)  1.07  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $85.00 $13.00 $72.00  0.08  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 41.56
SPOTLITE Totals: $40,631.78 $44,947.55 $4,315.77 

2 $1,420.75 $2,140.01 ($719.26)  1.31  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $26,064.09 $24,494.96 $1,569.13  24.10  0.79  0.19SUPERSP

4 $5,965.00 $6,584.28 ($619.28)  5.52  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

5 $260.00 $27.50 $232.50  0.24  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $50.00 $3.34 $46.66  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $45.00 $12.01 $32.99  0.04  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 31.25
SUPERSP Totals: $33,262.10 $33,804.84 $542.74 

40 $402.00 $280.00 $122.00  0.37 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.37
TOP S Totals: $280.00 $402.00 $122.00 

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $108,158.54 $92,556.27 $15,602.27 
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